007
3044
6555

202
0393
AR
218
6709

1043
10%
1585
1752
1784
1824
2331
3544
4025
4085
616
713
388y
6125
6575
6749
6913
6914
6389
8027
8078

1023
2005

5849
§167
6959
62

O¢muua CBETJEH

C.3aBeTHO
c.3Be31a
c.CBEeTIEH

Ocmura CIABAHOBO

c.bada Torka
c.bepxoBCRM
c.Jlonexn
c.liBanua
c.CnaBganoB0

Odmusa CTEBPEK
MoBeNMKOBIM
M.BuNaHoBO
u.Jonauo Joaaxe
M.Ipagunxa
. Ppeenmu
M ['bIECUERA
A, Jparoson
M.Haminge
M. Kpymonax
M. KBHRUHO
u.lakag
M.lanymeBuu
M.]luenapmu
M.PaByo ceno
M.CBHDUOBO
c.Crpayosen
u.Crapunme
C.CTeBpEXR
u.CrpofinoBux
U UeraHnyu
M.Yepra poZa

Tpancka oOmuHa THPT'OBMUE

C.Bacun JleBcKu
¢.JaBUIORO
c.Mouuno
c.lpodyxa
c.Pasdolina
c.Crpaza

TP« ThPTOENNE

33
33
33

33
33
33
33
33

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
33
43
33
43
43
43

33
33
33
33
33
33
1

25

25
25
25

25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25

25
25
25
25

25
25

42

42
42
42

43
43
43
43
43
43

4y
44
44
4l
4y
44
4
by
i
4t
4
44
44
Y
I
44
44
44
4
44
uYy
44

45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
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